Frank LEMY

C.O. Pégase

Circuit : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 7300m

Temps : 0:50:39 (6'56"/km)

Régionale Maffle (Ath)
Maffle 19.6.2021
C.O0. Militaire Belge

7/15 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Liévin CREFCOEUR

2. Grégoire VANDEGHINSTE
3. Sil TIMMERMANS

3. Tamas MACZAK
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0:34:40
0:34:56
0:41:42
0:41:42
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